Steel work in built up tubular (round, square or rectangular 
hollow tubes etc.) trusses etc., including cutting, hoisting, fixing 
position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer, 
including welding and bolted with special shaped washers etc. 
complete.Hot finished welded type tubes. 

34.00 kg 198.59
Rs One Hundred  and ninety eight  Ps  

fifty nine only
6752.06

2

OD53652/2025-2026
Providing and fixing 2mm dia. GI weld mesh wire of size 
16mmx16mm including cutting to required size and shape, 
straightening and fixing with wire nails/spot welding etc. 
complete as per the direction of the Engineer

10.00 sqm 679.34
Rs Six Hundred  and seventy nine Ps  

thirty four only
6793.40

3

13.61.1
Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and 
manufacture to give an even shade:Two or more coats on new 
work

10.00 sqm 168.52
Rs One Hundred and Sixty eight  Ps  Fifty 

two  only  
1685.20

4
Labour (carpenter) engaged removing wooden window shutters 
(1.20 x 0.50 m) in each floor for fixing weld mesh complete 4.00 each 1224.56

Rs One  Thousand Two Hundred  Twenty 
Four  Ps  Fifty six  only  

4898.24

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

ENGINEERING UNIT, SUBDIVISION II, KARIAVATTOM

Quotation schedule for urgent work for replacing existing fixed wooden window shutters with weld mesh for proper 
ventilation in two floors at staircase area in department of Kerala Studies, Kariavattom.

[...]

The elevational area of the scaffolding shall be 
measured for payment purpose. The payment will be made once 
irrespective of duration of scaffolding. Note:- This item to be 
used for maintenance work judicially, necessary deduction for 
scaffolding in the existing item to be done .

42.00 sqm 365.33
Rs Three Hundred  and sixty five Ps  

thirty three only  
15343.86

35472.76

35473.00

Sd/-
CONTRACTOR    (Name and Address)                                                                                        ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER              

Total Amount

After round off Total  (Rs.39,700/- Thirty nine Thousand and Seven Hundred  Only ) 

I/We undertake to execute the work at    1)……………….% below estimate rate 

2) At the estimate rate                                3) ……………….. Above the estimate rate